www.geindustrial.com Rev. 11/13
Data subject to change
without notice
BuyLog™ Catalog6-8 www.geindustrial.com
Molded Case Circuit Breakers Section 6
Spectra™ RMS Circuit Breakers UL/CSA Ratings
Industrial Circuit Breakers
Quick Reference Guide

www.geindustrial.com BuyLog™ Catalog 6-47
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Rev. 11/13
Data subject to change
without notice
Section 6
SFH, SFL, SFP2; 2-Pole, UL/CSA: 250A, 480 Vac Max., (IEC 947-2: 250A, 415 Vac Max.)
Terminal Lugs for
Rating Plug Frame Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Adjustable Instantaneous
UL 489 IC @ 480 Vac
Trip Ampere Range
      35kA 65kA 100kA
Ampere Product Current Product Product Product Product Wire
Rating Low High Number Sensor Number Number Number Number Range
70 205 700 SRPF250A70
80 235 800 SRPF250A80
90 265 900 SRPF250A90
100 295 1000 SRPF250A100
110 325 1100 SRPF250A110 8-350 Cu
125 370 1250 SRPF250A125 250 SFHA24AT0250 SFLA24AT0250 SFPA24AT0250 TCAL29
150 440 1500 SRPF250A150 8-350 Al
175 515 1750 SRPF250A175
200 590 2000 SRPF250A200
225 665 2250 SRPF250A225
250 736 2500 SRPF250A250
SFH, SFL, SFP2; 3-Pole, UL/CSA: 250A, 600 Vac Max., (IEC 947-2: 250A, 690 Vac Max.)
Terminal Lugs for
Rating Plug Frame Front Connection (Cu/Al)
Adjustable Instantaneous